
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10:00 
 
10:10 
 
 
10:25 
 
 
10:40 
 
 
10:50 
 
 
11:10 
 
11:30 
 
12:00 
 
 
12:10 
 
12:20 
 
12:30 
 
 
13:00 
 

Welcome to Aberdeen Responsible Business Event 2022 
 
How the Cost of Living Crisis is hitting Aberdeen City and our 
call to action 
 
Supporting businesses to respond through partnership 
working and investing in local communities 
 
ABZ Works – A practical example of how businesses can work 
with us to support people into employment  
 
The real living wage for the real cost of living – benefits for 
employers, workers and communities 
 
Networking Break 
 
Workshop 1: What can we do to respond to the crisis?  
 
Wellness at work – Supporting your workforce through the 
cost-of-living crisis 
 
Supporting our communities through crisis 
 
Working in partnership with Community Planning Aberdeen  
 
Workshop 2: How can we grow and strengthen our 
community 
 
Closing Remarks followed by Networking Lunch  
 

Councillor Alexander Nicoll 
 
Derek McGowan, Aberdeen City 
Council 
 
Louisa Macdonell, Business in 
the Community  
 
Angela Taylor, Aberdeen City 
Council  
 
Martin Barry, Scottish Enterprise 
Councillor Christian Allard 
Living Wage Employers 
 
 
 
 
Suzanne Stevenson, GRAHAM 
 
 
Rhonda Miller, Total Energies  
 
Charlotte Saunders, Community 
Planning Aberdeen  


