

Aberdeen Responsible Business Star Room, Beach Ballroom – 14th November 2022 09:30-13:30

10:00	Welcome to Aberdeen Responsible Business Event 2022	Councillor Alexander Nicoll	
10:10	How the Cost of Living Crisis is hitting Aberdeen City and our call to action	Derek McGowan, Aberdeen City Council	
10:25	Supporting businesses to respond through partnership working and investing in local communities	Louisa Macdonell, Business in the Community	
10:40	ABZ Works – A practical example of how businesses can work with us to support people into employment	Angela Taylor, Aberdeen City Council	
10:50	The real living wage for the real cost of living – benefits for employers, workers and communities	Martin Barry, Scottish Enterprise Councillor Christian Allard Living Wage Employers	
11:10	Networking Break		
11:30	Workshop 1: What can we do to respond to the crisis?		
12:00	Wellness at work – Supporting your workforce through the cost-of-living crisis	Suzanne Stevenson, GRAHAM	
12:10	Supporting our communities through crisis	Rhonda Miller, Total Energies	
12:20	Working in partnership with Community Planning Aberdeen	Charlotte Saunders, Community Planning Aberdeen	
12:30	Workshop 2: How can we grow and strengthen our community	Planning Aberdeen	
13:00	Closing Remarks followed by Networking Lunch	BUSINESS IN THE	
	Community Planning		